Membership Application Choices

I wish to:

l

Join the American Coton Club as a Non-Breeding General Member.	\$25.00
Renew my Non-Breeding General Membership with the American Coton Club.	\$25.00
Renew my Code of Ethics Breeders Membership and Listing. I pledge to support The American Coton Club as a Rare Breed organization and oppose puppy mills. *check only one box above	\$150.00

I realize that by joining or renewing my membership with the American Coton Club I agree with and fully support The Club's emphasis on health and education, ethical behavior by all American Coton Club Code of Ethics Breeder Members, and I support the Coton de Tuléar as a Rare Breed.

Name	Date			
Address				
StateZ	ip or Postal Code Pho	one		
Email (please print)				
Website (please print)	Number of Cotons Co-Owned			
Number of Cotons owned by you	INUMBER OF COTONS CO-Owned			
The following questions are for Breeder Members only:				
Do you plan to show your Coton?	Yes No			
I am a breeder of other dog breeds: Yes No				
If yes, please list other breeds of do	g you are breeding:			
The following questions are for a	II members:			
I would like to actively participate in the club and can offer the following services:				
Hospitality Fundraising	🗌 Rescue 🗌 Education (Health		
Web Site Newsletter	Show Other (Please of	lescribe other)		
Please list present membership in other dog clubs and offices held:				
Signature	Print Name	Date		
By sending this application I agree to uphold the Constitution and Bylaws of the American Coton Club, as well as the Code of Ethics Breeder Guidelines and American Coton Club policies. Your membership fee will help with our goal to educate the public and to support the health and integrity of the gene pool of the Rare Breed Coton de Tuléar®. Thank you for your support!				
The American Coton Club reserves the of the The Club and the Rare Breed Co	right to deny membership to parties deemo ton de Tuléar® in mind.	ed to not have the best interest		
application and send to: American Co Donations are appreciated and tax of For Office Use:	nds to the American Coton Club (ACC). Att ton Club (ACC), P.O. Box 1487, Lake Ste deductable: \$25 \$50 \$100	vens, WA 98258.		
Date Received	Decision Date	🗌 Yes 📋 No		
Check Number	Application Notification	🗌 US Mail 📋 Email		